UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 0721849097 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 08/06/2007 12:16 PM Pg: 1 of 3

Mail to: Margaret M. Benner 74 Larch Ct., # B, Schaumbrg, IL 60193

Name & Address of Taxpayer:
Margaret Benner
5201 Carriegeway Dr., Unit 110, Rolling
Meadows it 00008

Recorder's Stamp

Quitclaim Deed

Marie A. Benner, not married, of 63 : Il inois Blvd., Hoffman Estates IL 60194, (the "Grantor"), for and in consideration of 10,000.00 DOL LARS and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby remise, release and quited tim unto Margaret M. Benner, not married, of 74 Larch Ct., #B, Schaumburg IL 60193, (the "Grantee") all the right, title, interest and claim which the Grantor has in and to the following described parc at a fland, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, to wit.

Unit C-110 And Parking Space Unit 39, Together With Their Undivided Percentage Interest In The Common Elements In Fountains Of Carriageway Condominums Ac Delineated And Defined In The Declaration Recorded As Document Number 25046100, In Section 8, Township 41 North, Range 11, East Of The Third Principal Meridian, In Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index Number(s): 08-08-123-019-1108, 08-08-123-019-1182
Property Address: 5201 Carriageway Drive, Unit 110, Rolling Meadows, Illin 11 60008

DATED this // day of April, 2007.

Signed, Sealed and Delivered

In the Presence of:

Marie A. Benner

Sign: Margare I M. BENNER

Sign: WONER A. BENNER

CITY OF ROLLING MEADOWS, IL
SE ALES DETESTANSITED TAMP

8 - 6 - 0 7 0 0 0

7065

0721849097 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Grantor Acknowledgment

STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
COUNTY OF LOOK) SS	
1 EDWAM NELSO CERTIFY that M	and delivered the instrument	own to me to be the same person d before me this day in person, and as his/her free and voluntary act, for
Given under my hand and notario	al seal, this <u>4 h</u> da	ay of ARIL, TAMELSON - Slic for the State of Illinois
(Seal) My commission expires on	VALIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS INSION EXPIRES:04/02/11	·
	COOA CO.	
		TC/O/T/S O/F/C
		TSOM

0721849097 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Ill nois.

Dated Clysof 6, 200	Signature: May Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	garana and a same and a same and a same a
By the said MAKIE A DE WER	OFFICAL SEAL
This 4/h, day of A/G1/57 ,200	EDNA M NELSON NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
Notary Public Lana M Nelson	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:04/02/11
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verices	hat the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or
	is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation of
	or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a
	and rold title to real estate in Illinois or other entity
	ness or a course title to real estate under the laws of the
State of Illinois.	less of a sounce time to real estate under the laws of the
State of fittions.	
Date AUGUST 6 ,2007	
Sign	ature: Mora ve I M Denne
	Grantee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me	
By the said MARCAKET M DENVE	ek .

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

This 6/h, day of HUGUS

Notary Public & One M Nelson

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois if exempt under provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)